Project Name:  CAT.#
Note:  Fixture Schedule:
Manufactured by
info@ikioledlighting.com | +1 844-533-4546 | www.ikioledlighting.com
© 2024 IKIO LED LIGHTING. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page No. : 01
R1.0_11/28/24

Finish White (Powder Coated)
IP54
Warranty
AMPLIN | LINEAR HIGH BAY | Indoor Lighting
Manufactured by
IP54
info@ikioledlighting.com | +1 844-533-4546 | www.ikioledlighting.com
© 2024 IKIO LED LIGHTING. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page No. : 02
R1.0_11/28/24
Product Specifications
PART NUMBER POWER VOLTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY CRI CCT CURRENT THD LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
W V lm lm/W K A
IK-LHB1-02-F0100-HV-D-50K-WD-02-WH-BFU 100 277-480V 14805 148 85 5000 0.22 13.4% Type VS
IK-LHB1-02-F0150-HV-D-50K-WD-02-WH-BFU 150 277-480V 21905 146 84 5000 0.32 6.7% Type VS
IK-LHB1-04-F0200-HV-D-50K-WD-02-WH-BFU 200 277-480V 28193 141 86 5000 0.44 8.8% Type VS
IK-LHB1-04-F0240-HV-D-50K-WD-02-WH-BFU 240 277-480V 35532 148 85 5000 0.52 6.4% Type VS
IK-LHB1-04-F0300-HV-D-50K-WD-02-WH-BFU 300 277-480V 44101 147 84 5000 0.64 7.9% Type VS
Note: Custom manufacturing options in CCT, wattage, voltage, light distribution, finish, and more are available upon request, subject to MOQ and lead time considerations.
Dimensions
2’: IK-LHB1-02 (100W | 150W) 4’: IK-LHB1-04 (200W | 240W | 300W)
22.85"